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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Justin Vrooman         M1923          1/3       34:32    5:34       34:31
2     Logan Kaliff           M1923          2/3       37:47    6:05       37:47
3     William Uffenbeck      M3039          1/5       38:21    6:11       38:21
4     Caleb Brox             M1418          1/7       40:12    6:29       40:12
5     Caleb Roberts          M1923          3/3       40:15    6:29       40:13
6     Jack Moss              M2429          1/3       40:20    6:30       40:19
7     Kara Schlueter         F1923          1/4       40:50    6:35       40:50
8     Sinclare Fiala         F1923          2/4       41:37    6:42       41:37
9     Natasha Andersen       F2429          1/3       43:06    6:56       43:03
10    Shannon Suing          F4049          1/8       43:19    6:59       43:18
11    Carrie Brox            F4049          2/8       43:51    7:04       43:50
12    Stephen Dorcey         M3039          2/5       45:03    7:12       44:44
13    Drew Collings          M1418          2/7       45:15    7:17       45:15
14    Isaac Brox             M1418          3/7       45:27    7:19       45:27
15    Laban Schmidt          M2429          2/3       46:00    7:24       45:58
16    Alyssa Dolezal         F3039          1/6       46:28    7:29       46:26
17    Kim Kaliff             M6069          1/6       47:08    7:35       47:05
18    Adam Brady             M3039          3/5       47:35    7:39       47:32
19    Sarah Dolezal          F3039          2/6       47:37    7:40       47:35
20    Abigail Reitz          F1923          3/4       47:52    7:42       47:49
21    Brian Jacobs           M3039          4/5       48:43    7:49       48:34
22    Maddox Baack           M1418          4/7       48:43    7:50       48:39
23    Elliott Reitz          M1418          5/7       48:43    7:50       48:40
24    Kade Komenda           M1418          6/7       48:57    7:53       48:54
25    Delaney Leyden         F1418          1/6       49:10    7:55       49:09
26    Laci Havlat            F1418          2/6       49:10    7:55       49:10
27    Ellie Thomas           F1418          3/6       49:10    7:55       49:10
28    John Skretta           M5059          1/4       49:27    7:57       49:19
29    Darby Walsh            F1418          4/6       49:50    8:01       49:45
30    Raul Rodriguez         M5059          2/4       50:33    8:08       50:31
31    Thomas Teachout        M4049          1/4       50:44    8:09       50:38
32    Robert Freese          M6069          2/6       52:12    8:23       52:03
33    Robyn Okamoto          F3039          3/6       52:21    8:25       52:18
34    Daniel Brox            M4049          2/4       52:54    8:31       52:51
35    Td Johnson             M4049          3/4       53:01    8:32       52:57
36    Alyssa Cochnar         F2429          2/3       54:02    8:42       53:58
37    Robin Haynes           F4049          3/8       54:01    8:42       53:59
38    Thom Martin            M4049          4/4       54:59    8:50       54:53
39    Alaythia Wissmann      F1923          4/4       55:16    8:53       55:09
40    Andrew Wissmann        M3039          5/5       55:48    8:58       55:40
41    Joey Kenning           M1418          7/7       56:36    9:06       56:32
42    Rachele Eller          F5059          1/5       56:49    9:08       56:42
43    Claire Oglesby         F4049          4/8       56:46    9:08       56:42
44    Tom Walsh              M5059          3/4       59:18    9:32       59:12
45    Sherri Wren            F5059          2/5       59:18    9:32       59:12
46    Todd Bye               M6069          3/6       59:36    9:35       59:31
47    Kelly Ems-Wood         F4049          5/8       59:50    9:38       59:47
48    Micah Hafer            M1113          1/1     1:02:58   10:08     1:02:53
49    Jill Beisel            F4049          6/8     1:03:34   10:14     1:03:30
50    Faith Towle            F3039          4/6     1:03:46   10:15     1:03:37
51    Holly Selle            F4049          7/8     1:04:25   10:22     1:04:20
52    Gayle Jasper           F5059          3/5     1:04:48   10:25     1:04:40
53    Kelsey Komenda         F1418          5/6     1:06:18   10:40     1:06:16
54    Katelyn Aldrich        F2429          3/3     1:07:49   10:54     1:07:39
55    Elsje Pienaar          F3039          5/6     1:07:49   10:54     1:07:39
56    Gerald Schaben         M7099          1/1     1:09:24   11:09     1:09:12
57    Kelly Tanzer           F4049          8/8     1:09:55   11:15     1:09:49
58    Loren Wissmann         M6069          4/6     1:10:29   11:20     1:10:22
59    Isaiah Hafer           M0110          1/1     1:17:21   12:26     1:17:16
60    Rich Couch             M6069          5/6     1:18:26   12:37     1:18:18
61    Mark Varner            M5059          4/4     1:19:03   12:42     1:18:52
62    Stacy Vancura          F3039          6/6     1:21:51   13:09     1:21:42
63    Ashlyn Schildt         F1418          6/6     1:30:14   14:31     1:30:10
64    Lonnie Conley          F6069          1/2     1:34:17   15:10     1:34:12
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